K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2018 -2019 Batch
Theory Teaching Schedule of November 2018

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/11/2018 | Thursday R HOLIDAY | oo
02/11/2018 | Friday 09-10AM Renal TNM
03/11/2018 | Saturday 10-11AM RS DD
05/11/2018 | Monday 09-10AM CVvs SSK
06/11/2018 | Tuesday —mmmmemeeee HOLIDAY = | oo
07/11/2018 | Wednesday 08-09AM Endocrine NSS
07/11/2018 | Wednesday 10-11AM ’ GIT NSS
08/11/2018 | Thursday — HOLIDAY = | e
09/11/2018 | Friday 09-10AM RS DD
10/11/2018 | Saturday 10-11AM Renal SSK
12/11/2018 | Monday 09-10AM GIT . RM
13/11/2018 | Tuesday 10-11AM RS DD
13/11/2018 | Tuesday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
14/11/2018 | Wednesday 08-09AM Endocrine NSS
14/11/2018 | Wednesday 10-11AM GIT RM
15/11/2018 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
15/11/2018 | Thursday 04-05PM Test/Seminar/Discussion ALL STAFF
16/11/2018 | Friday 09-10AM CVS TNM
17/11/2018 | Saturday 10-11AM GIT RM
19/11/2018 | Monday 09-10AM Renal SSK
20/11/2018 | Tuesday 10-11AM RS DD
20/11/2018 | Tuesday 04-05PM Revision/Discussion ALL STAFF
21/11/2018 | Wednesday B HOLIDAY = | cceemmemeeeeeee
22/11/2018 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
22/11/2018 | Thursday 04-05PM Test/Seminar /Discussion ALL STAFF
23/11/2018 | Friday 09-10AM Endocrine NSS
24/11/2018 | Saturday 10-11AM Renal SSK
26/11/2018 | Monday 09-10AM GIT ~ RM
27/11/2018 | Tuesday 10-11AM RS DD
27/11/2018 | Tuesday 04-05PM Revision/Discussion ALL STAFF
28/11/2018 | Wednesday 08-09AM Endocrine NSS
28/11/2018 | Wednesday 10-11AM Renal SSK
29/11/2018 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
29/11/2018 | Thursday 04-05PM Test/ Seminar/ Discussion ALL STAFF
30/11/2018 | Friday 09-10AM Endocrine RM

*Test is on preceding week syllabus N

Date:- 22/10/2018 ( Dr. Sat%r NS)

Place: Sullia - Prof& H.O.D

Department Of Physiology
KV.G Medical Coils -



K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

Practical Teaching Schedule Of November-2018

DATE DAY TIME |BATCH | TOPIC TEACHER TEACHERS
01/11/2018 | Thursday | =—e---e-ee—-- B HOLIDAY = | emmmeemeee | e
02/11/2018 Friday 11-01PM C DLC DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
02/11/2018 Friday 02-04PM A DLC "SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
05/11/2018 Monday 02-04PM B DLC RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
06/11/2018 Tuesday mmmmmmmeee C HOLIDAY | e | e
07/11/2018 | Wednesday | 02-04PM A DLC TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
08/11/2018 | Thursday | =—--—---—-- B HOLIDAY | o | mmmmmmemee
09/11/2018 Friday 11-01PM C DLC NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
09/11/2018 Friday 02-04PM A DLC DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
12/11/2018 Monday 02-04PM B AEC SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
13/11/2018 Tuesday 02-04PM C AEC RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
14/11/2018 | Wednesday | 02-04PM A AEC TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
15/11/2018 | Thursday | 02-04PM B AEC NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
16/11/2018 Friday 11-01PM C AEC DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
16/11/2018 Friday 02-04PM A AEC SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
19/11/2018 Monday 02-04PM B BT,CT,BG RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
20/11/2018 Tuesday 02-04PM C BT,CT,BG TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
21/11/2018 | Wednesday | -——-—--——-——- A HOLIDAY m—————— | e
22/11/2018 | Thursday 02-04PM B BT,CT,BG NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
23/11/2018 |  Friday 11-01PM C BT,CT.BG DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
23/11/2018 Friday 02-04PM A BT,CT,BG SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
26/11/2018 Monday 02-04PM B REVISION&RECORD | RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
SUBMISSION

27/11/2018 Tuesday 02-04PM & REVISION& RECORD | TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
SUBMISSION

28/11/2018 | Wednesday | 02-04PM A REVISION &RECORD | NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
SUBMISSION

29/11/2018 | Thursday 02-04PM B PRACTICAL TEST DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
30/11/2018 Friday 11-01PM C PRACTICAL TEST SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
30/11/2018 Friday 02-04PM A PRACTICAL TEST RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM

-9 N9
( Dr. Sati mar NS )

Date:- 22/10/2018
Place: Sullia

Prof& H.O.D
Department Of Physiology
K.V.G. Medical College Kurunjibag
Sullia-574327 D.K,Karnataka




